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Summer Autumn 2025 · C Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C New Gisborne SA25 C Mt Macedon

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Macedon SA25 C Gisborne

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Woodend SA25 C Riddells Creek
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C Mt Macedon SA25 C Macedon

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Riddells Creek SA25 C New Gisborne

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Gisborne SA25 C Woodend
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C New Gisborne SA25 C Woodend

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Macedon SA25 C Riddells Creek

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Mt Macedon SA25 C Gisborne

Page 3 of 12 Accessed at 09 Apr 2025 at 19:33:26



Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C Woodend SA25 C Macedon

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Gisborne SA25 C New Gisborne

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Riddells Creek SA25 C Mt Macedon
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C Riddells Creek SA25 C Gisborne

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Mt Macedon SA25 C Woodend

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Macedon SA25 C New Gisborne
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C New Gisborne SA25 C Mt Macedon

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Macedon SA25 C Gisborne

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Woodend SA25 C Riddells Creek
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 23 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C Mt Macedon SA25 C Macedon

Wed 23 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Riddells Creek SA25 C New Gisborne

Wed 23 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Gisborne SA25 C Woodend
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C New Gisborne SA25 C Woodend

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Macedon SA25 C Riddells Creek

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Mt Macedon SA25 C Gisborne
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 07 May 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C Woodend SA25 C Macedon

Wed 07 May 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Gisborne SA25 C New Gisborne

Wed 07 May 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Riddells Creek SA25 C Mt Macedon
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 May 2025 19:30 Table 07 SA25 C Riddells Creek SA25 C Gisborne

Wed 14 May 2025 19:30 Table 08 SA25 C Mt Macedon SA25 C Woodend

Wed 14 May 2025 19:30 Table 09 SA25 C Macedon SA25 C New Gisborne
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 May 2025 19:30 Table 07 TBD TBD

Wed 21 May 2025 19:30 Table 08 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Tony Clarke Reserve Macedon

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 28 May 2025 19:30 Table 04 TBD TBD
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